Build your business Protection in 2 easy steps!

Step 1:

Your Core SME Cover

@ O O

Please tick the plan type of
your choice.

All Risks
- Building and Contents
- Burglary (forcible entry)

- Fixed Glass

- Flood

- Natural Perils (Windstorm,
Earthquake, Hail)

Al Risks Special Coverage.
- Electrical Injury
- Breakage of all Advertising and

Neon Signs

- Repairing entrance cost from
Burglary and Robbery

- Rental Cost of Temporary
Outlet (Max 30 days)

- Fire Brigade Charges and
Extinguishing Cost

- Removal of Debris

Money Insurance

Premium
(excl. VAT & Stamp Duty)

Shop in department store
Shop out of department store

Step 2:

| Optional Add-on

@ O O

Basic
o Plan

1,000,000

10,000

100,000

10,000
10,000
50,000

1,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

2,520
2,730

Please tick the optional add-on of your choice.

O Gold

O CIa|ssic Plan

Plan

2,000,000 3,000,000 30 MTHB

10% of All Risks

10,000 10,000 Sum Insured,
Max 2 MTHB
30% of All Risks
100,000 100,000 Sum Insured
20,000 30,000 100,000
20,000 30,000 50,000
50,000 50,000 50,000
2,000 3,000 4,000 Baht/day
1% of All Risks
20'000 30'000 Sum Insured
1% of All Risks
20,000 30,000 Sum Insured
20,000 30,000 50,000
5,040 7,560
5,460 8,190

O Build Your Own Plan

In dept. store
0.232%

Out of dept. store
0.253 %

100 Baht for
every 10,000 Baht
insured

50 Baht for every
100,000 Baht insured

50 Baht for every
10,000 Baht insured

70 Baht for every
10,000 Baht
insured

Free!
30 Baht for every
1,000 Baht/day
insured

Free!

Tl
o
@

50 Baht for every
10,000 Baht insured

10,000

100,000

10,000

10,000

50,000 50,000

1,000

10,000 Free

10,000 Free

10,000

Total Premium (excl. VAT & Stamp Duty)

Minimum Premium: 2,016 Baht (excl. VAT & Stamp Duty)
Minimum Premium: 2,184 Baht (excl. VAT & Stamp Duty)

QO Business Interruption Insurance (Max 30 days) 4,000 Baht/day
O Employer's Liability Insurance 1.5 MTHB
O Public Liability Insurance 20 MTHB
- Covers accidental damage directly from Advertising and Neon Signs ;’j’bc[’ifcli:;;;
10% of Limit of
- Tenants' and Occupiers' Liability Public Liability,

Max 500,000 Baht

O Personal Accident Sabuyjai My PA (Age up to 65 years)

30 Baht for every
1,000 Baht /day
insured

365 Baht

100 Baht for every
1,000,000 Baht
insured

Included in Limit of
Public Liability

Included in Limit of
Public Liability

1,000
Baht/day

1.5 MTHB

100,000

Get discount 10% for owner or employee usually works in the shop
Please fill information in Sabuyjai My PA application form

Total Net Premium



