

## **Build your business Protection in 2 easy steps!**

Step 1: Your Core SME Cover	PLAN A			PLAN B				
	O Basic O Classic O Gold Plan  Sum Insured / Limit of Liability (Baht)			O Build Your Own Plan				
Please tick the plan type of your choice.				Max Sum Insured / Limit of Liability (Baht)	Premium Rate	Min Sum Insured / Limit of Liability (Baht)	Sum Insured / Limit of Liability (Baht)	Premium (Baht Excl. VAT & Stamp Duty
All Risks								
Building and Contents					In dept. store			
Burglary (forcible entry)	1,000,000	2,000,000	3,000,000	30 MTHB	0.232 % Out of dept. store	-		
Fixed Glass					0.253 %			
Flood	10,000	10,000	10,000	10% of All Risks Sum Insured, Max 2 MTHB	100 Baht for every 10,000 Baht insured	10,000		
Natural Perils (Windstorm, Earthquake, Hail)	100,000	100,000	100,000	30% of All Risks Sum Insured	50 Baht for every 100,000 Baht insured	100,000		
All Risks Special Coverage								
Electrical Injury	10,000	20,000	30,000	100,000	50 Baht for every 10,000 Baht insured	10,000		
Breakage of all Advertising and Neon Signs	10,000	20,000	30,000	50,000	70 Baht for every 10,000 Baht insured	10,000		
Repairing entrance cost from Burglary and Robbery	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	Free!	50,000	50,000	Free
Rental Cost of Temporary Outlet (Max 30 days)	1,000	2,000	3,000	4,000 Baht/day	30 Baht for every 1,000 Baht/day insured	1,000		
Fire Brigade Charges and Extinguishing Cost	10,000	20,000	30,000	1% of All Risks Sum Insured	Free!	10,000		Free
Removal of Debris	10,000	20,000	30,000	1% of All Risks Sum Insured	Free!	10,000		Free
Money Insurance								
	10,000	20,000	30,000	50,000	50 Baht for every 10,000 Baht insured	10,000		
Premium (excl. VAT & Stamp Duty)				1	otal Premium (exc	cl. VAT & Stamp Di	uty)	
Shop in department store Shop out of department store	2,520 2,730	5,040 5,460	7,560 8,190	Minimum Premium: 2,016 Baht (excl. VAT & Stamp Duty) Minimum Premium: 2,184 Baht (excl. VAT & Stamp Duty)				
Step 2: Optional Add-on				Max Sum insured / Limit	Premium	Min Sum Insured / Limit	Sum Insured / Limit of Liability	Premium (Bahi Excl. VAT &
<b>8</b> 00				of Liability (Baht)	nate	of Liability (Baht)	(Baht)	Stamp Duty
Please tick the optional add-on of	your choice.				20 Polit for avery			
O Business Interruption Insurance (Max 30 days)				4,000 Baht/day	30 Baht for every 1,000 Baht /day insured	1,000 Baht/day		
C Employer's Liability Insurance				1.5 MTHB	365 Baht	1.5 MTHB		
O Public Liability Insurance				20 MTHB	100 Baht for every 1,000,000 Baht insured	1,000,000		
- Covers accidental damage directly from Advertising and Neon Signs				1% of Limit of Public Liability	Included in Limit of Public Liability	10,000		
- Tenants' and Occupiers' Liability				10% of Limit of Public Liability, Max 500,000 Baht	Included in Limit of Public Liability	100,000		

O Personal Accident Sabuyjai My PA (Age up to 65 years)

**Total Net Premium** 

Please fill information in Sabuyjai My PA application form